1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB ) 
HSN:44219091

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111Ivz83fmyxlZXTVl5zhSQi
Date & Time: 27/06/2023,
10:53:58 hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWswXTRiDRtJKsyJ5xt9VTe7w5n8TEe0N

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Bamboo Tree Style Coasters
with Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Wood Bamboo) |
B0C72KL9BY ( GKD000553-WB ) 
HSN:44219092

₹177.68 3 ₹533.04 12% IGST ₹63.96 ₹597.00

TOTAL: ₹63.96 ₹597.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: pslGfey8WHjPXvZeVFT9 Date & Time: 27/06/2023, 10:29:09 hrs Invoice Value: 597.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black
and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and
Sticker Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size 10x6
Pack of 12) | B0BXH36LWJ ( GKD000543-P12 ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,070.54 1 ₹1,070.54 12% IGST ₹128.46 ₹1,199.00

TOTAL: ₹128.46 ₹1,199.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2tm7IkfqrPlS79MIoVCz Date & Time: 27/06/2023, 10:18:26 hrs Invoice Value: 1,199.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway